
Optional extras

Mini Breakfast - includes toast, jam, tea,
coffee and juice

Express Breakfast - muffin, piece of fruit
and takeaway espresso coffee

Continental Breakfast - includes toast, jam,
cereal, yoghurt, fresh and preserved fruits,
tea, coffee and juice

Cooked Breakfast - includes continental
and selection from our buffet

Breakfast menu

Ascot Big Breakfast streaky bacon, fried
eggs, hash brown, sausages, grilled tomato
with buttered ciabatta (GF on request)

Eggs your way with hot buttered ciabatta

Eggs Benedict poached eggs on a toasted
english muffin with baby spinach and
hollandaise sauce (GF on request)

Add Salmon

Add Bacon 

Waffles with mixed berry compote and
whipped cream

French Toast with streaky bacon and maple
syrup

Mushrooms grilled with streaky bacon on
hot buttered ciabatta

Breakfast Burrito with scrambled eggs,
streaky bacon, roast peppers, caramelised
onion and hashbrowns

EMBERZ Yoghurt Parfait layers of house
made yoghurt, berry compote and granola

$27.00

$18.50

$23.50

$26.50

$25.50

$22.50

$22.00

$21.50

$25.00

$17.50

Grilled tomato halves (2)
Eggs (2)
Hash browns (2)
Waffle (1)
French toast (1)
Hollandaise sauce

V-Vegetarian | GF-Gluten Free |  DF-Dairy Free

$12.50

$12.50

$22.00

$30.00

Buffet

A La Carte

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
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