Breakfast menu

Buffet

Mini Breakfast - includes toast, jam, tea, coffee and juice	\$12.50	
Express Breakfast - muffin, piece of fruit and takeaway espresso coffee	\$12.50	
Continental Breakfast - includes toast, jam, cereal, yoghurt, fresh and preserved fruits, tea, coffee and juice	\$22.00	
Cooked Breakfast - includes continental and selection from our buffet	\$30.00	
A La Carte		
Ascot Big Breakfast streaky bacon, fried eggs, hash brown, sausages, grilled tomato with buttered ciabatta (GF on request)	\$27.00	
Eggs your way with hot buttered ciabatta	\$18.50	
Eggs Benedict poached eggs on a toasted english muffin with baby spinach and hollandaise sauce (GF on request)	\$23.50	
Add Salmon	\$26.50	
Add Bacon	\$25.50	
Waffles with mixed berry compote and whipped cream	\$22.50	
French Toast with streaky bacon and maple syrup	\$22.00	
Mushrooms grilled with streaky bacon on hot buttered ciabatta	\$21.50	
Breakfast Burrito with scrambled eggs, streaky bacon, roast peppers, caramelised onion and hashbrowns	\$25.00	
EMBERZ Yoghurt Parfait layers of house made yoghurt, berry compote and granola	\$17.50	
Optional extras		

Hollandaise sauce \$1.50

V-Vegetarian | GF-Gluten Free | DF-Dairy Free



Grilled tomato halves (2)

Eggs (2)

Waffle (1)

Hash browns (2)

French toast (1)



\$6.00

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$6.00

Breakfast menu

Buffet

Mini Breakfast - includes toast, jam, tea, coffee and juice	\$12.50	
Express Breakfast - muffin, piece of fruit and takeaway espresso coffee	\$12.50	
Continental Breakfast - includes toast, jam, cereal, yoghurt, fresh and preserved fruits, tea, coffee and juice	\$22.00	
Cooked Breakfast - includes continental and selection from our buffet	\$30.00	
A La Carte		
Ascot Big Breakfast streaky bacon, fried eggs, hash brown, sausages, grilled tomato with buttered ciabatta (GF on request)	\$27.00	
Eggs your way with hot buttered ciabatta	\$18.50	
Eggs Benedict poached eggs on a toasted english muffin with baby spinach and hollandaise sauce (GF on request)	\$23.50	
Add Salmon	\$26.50	
Add Bacon	\$25.50	
Waffles with mixed berry compote and whipped cream	\$22.50	
French Toast with streaky bacon and maple syrup	\$22.00	
Mushrooms grilled with streaky bacon on hot buttered ciabatta	\$21.50	
Breakfast Burrito with scrambled eggs, streaky bacon, roast peppers, caramelised onion and hashbrowns	\$25.00	
EMBERZ Yoghurt Parfait layers of house made yoghurt, berry compote and granola	\$17.50	
Grilled tomato halves (2)	\$6.00	
Eggs (2)	\$6.00	
Hash browns (2)	\$6.00	

V-Vegetarian | GF-Gluten Free | DF-Dairy Free



Waffle (1)

French toast (1)

Hollandaise sauce



\$6.00

\$6.00 \$1.50